
Sl No Claim No.  Creditors 
 Principal 

Amount Claimed 
 Interest Claimed  Total Claimed 

 Principal 

Amount 

Admitted 

 Interest 

@8% 

 Total 

Amount 

Admitted 

 Difference Claim Status

1
Intellicity Business Park Private 

Limited
4,90,69,699        4,90,69,699       Rejected

2 Rosewood-505 Avinash Chander Sharma ,  Rama Kumari Sharma 15,34,098             23,15,879          38,49,977          15,18,431    10,20,853    25,39,284 Admitted

As Per Form-C Claims after Approval



Email Id  Mobile No 

intellicitycirp@gmail.com

avinashsharma@hotmail.com ( +1) 571-439-9708

mailto:intellicitycirp@gmail.com

